166B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
1.1 Certificates: NC2-115~800
                         CE, VDE, UKrSEPRO, EAC, RCC, UL;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC50/60Hz, up to 690V, up to 800A;
1.3 Application: remote making & breaking circuits;
                           protect circuit from overload when assembling
                           with thermal over-load relay;
1.4 Ambient temperature: -5℃ ~+40℃ ;

3P 171 198 183 48 25 M10 131 172 127 113.5 10 15 80 110~120
4P 211 198 183 48 25 M10 131 172 127 113.5
NC2-265
3P 202 204 215 48 25 M10 147 178 147 141 10 15 96 110~120
4P 247 204 215 48 25 M10 147 178 147 141
NC2-330
3P 215 208 220 48 25 M10 147 181 158 145 10 15 96 110~120
4P 261 208 220 48 25 M10 147 181 158 145
NC2-400
3P 215 208 220 48 25 M10 147 181 158 145 15 20 80 170~180
4P 261 208 220 48 25 M10 147 181 158 145
NC2-500 3P 235 238 233 55 30 M10 150 208 172 146 15 20 80 170~180
NC2-630
3P 312 305 256 80 40 M12 181 264 202 155 20 30 180 180~190
4P 389 305 256 80 40 M12 181 264 202 155 240
NC2-800 3P 312 305 256 80 40 M12 181 264 202 155 20 30 180 180~190
174B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
110~120
170~180
180~190

200
200
200
200
a.NC2-115Nc~225Nc b.NC2-265Nc~800Nc
NC2-115Nc~630Nc(Vertical mounting)
176B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
115A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-115 110V-127V 236683
115A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-115 220V-240V 671433
115A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-115 380V-415V 671690
115A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-115Ns 110V-127V 235657
115A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-115Ns 220V-240V 235661
115A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-115Ns 380V-415V 235667
115A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-115Z 220V 237030
115A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-115Z 110V 237031
115A 3NO - DC 48V NC2-115Z 48V 237032
115A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-115/4 110V-127V 237023
115A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-115/4 220V-240V 671434
115A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-115/4 380V-415V 671694
115A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-115Ns/4 110V-127V 235697
115A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-115Ns/4 220V-240V 235701
115A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-115Ns/4 380V-415V 235707
150A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-150 110V-127V 236579
150A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-150 220V-240V 671398
150A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-150 380V-415V 671691
150A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-150Ns 110V-127V 235738
150A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-150Ns 220V-240V 235742
150A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-150Ns 380V-415V 235748
150A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-150Z 220V 237033
150A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-150Z 110V 237034
150A 3NO - DC 48V NC2-150Z 48V 237035
150A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-150/4 110V-127V 236745
150A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-150/4 220V-240V 671399
150A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-150/4 380V-415V 671695
150A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-150Ns/4 110V-127V 235778
150A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-150Ns/4 220V-240V 235782

    110V: AC110V
    127V: AC127V
    220V: AC220V
    230V: AC230V
    240V: AC240V
    380V: AC380V
    400V: AC400V
    415V: AC415V
115~400A:
    DC48V: DC48V
    DC110V: DC110V
    DC220V: DC220V
177 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters General Purpose AC ContactorsP-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
185A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-185 110V-127V 236580
185A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-185 220V-240V 671435
185A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-185 380V-415V 671692
185A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-185Ns 110V-127V 235820
185A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-185Ns 220V-240V 235824
185A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-185Ns 380V-415V 235830
185A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-185Z 220V 237036
185A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-185Z 110V 237037
185A 3NO - DC 48V NC2-185Z 48V 237038
185A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-185/4 110V-127V 236994
185A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-185/4 220V-240V 671436
185A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-185/4 380V-415V 671696
185A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-185Ns/4 110V-127V 235860
185A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-185Ns/4 220V-240V 235864
185A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-185Ns/4 380V-415V 235870
225A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-225 110V-127V 236978
225A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-225 220V-240V 671400
225A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-225 380V-415V 671693
225A 3NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-225Ns 110V-127V 235904
225A 3NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-225Ns 220V-240V 235908
225A 3NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-225Ns 380V-415V 235914
225A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-225Z 220V 237039
225A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-225Z 110V 237040
225A 3NO - DC 48V NC2-225Z 48V 237041
225A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-225/4 110V-127V 236984
225A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-225/4 220V-240V 671401
225A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-225/4 380V-415V 671697
225A 4NO - AC 110V-127V NC2-225Ns/4 110V-127V 235944
225A 4NO - AC 220V-240V NC2-225Ns/4 220V-240V 235948
225A 4NO - AC 380V-415V NC2-225Ns/4 380V-415V 235954
178B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
265A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-265 400V 236582
265A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-265 240V 236716
265A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-265 220V 236732
265A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-265 110V 237026
265A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-265 127V 237070
265A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-265 415V 237071
265A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-265 230V 671402
265A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-265 380V 671426
265A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-265Ns 110V 235986
265A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-265Ns 127V 235988
265A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-265Ns 220V 235990
265A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-265Ns 230V 235992
265A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-265Ns 240V 235994
265A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-265Ns 380V 235996
265A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-265Ns 400V 235998
265A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-265Ns 415V 236000
265A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-265Z 220V 671392
265A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-265Z 110V 671393
265A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-265/4 127V 236008
265A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-265/4 400V 236589
265A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-265/4 240V 236728
265A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-265/4 110V 236996
265A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-265/4 415V 237020
265A 4NO - AC 120V NC2-265/4 120V 237052
265A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-265/4 230V 671403
265A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-265/4 380V 671427
265A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-265Ns/4 110V 236026
265A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-265Ns/4 127V 236028
265A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-265Ns/4 220V 236030
265A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-265Ns/4 230V 236032
265A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-265Ns/4 240V 236034
265A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-265Ns/4 380V 236036
265A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-265Ns/4 400V 236038
265A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-265Ns/4 415V 236040
179 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters General Purpose AC ContactorsP-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
330A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-330 110V 236046
330A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-330 127V 236052
330A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-330 220V 236055
330A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-330 230V 236058
330A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-330 240V 236061
330A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-330 380V 236064
330A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-330 400V 236067
330A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-330 415V 236070
330A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-330Ns 110V 236073
330A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-330Ns 127V 236076
330A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-330Ns 220V 236079
330A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-330Ns 230V 236082
330A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-330Ns 240V 236085
330A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-330Ns 380V 236088
330A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-330Ns 400V 236091
330A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-330Ns 415V 236094
330A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-330Z 220V 671394
330A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-330Z 110V 671395
330A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-330/4 110V 236097
330A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-330/4 127V 236100
330A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-330/4 220V 236103
330A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-330/4 230V 236106
330A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-330/4 240V 236109
330A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-330/4 380V 236112
330A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-330/4 400V 236115
330A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-330/4 415V 236118
330A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-330Ns/4 110V 236121
330A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-330Ns/4 127V 236124
330A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-330Ns/4 220V 236127
330A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-330Ns/4 230V 236130
330A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-330Ns/4 240V 236133
330A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-330Ns/4 380V 236136
330A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-330Ns/4 400V 236139
330A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-330Ns/4 415V 236142
180B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
400A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-400 110V 236145
400A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-400 127V 236151
400A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-400 220V 236154
400A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-400 230V 236157
400A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-400 240V 236160
400A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-400 380V 236163
400A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-400 400V 236166
400A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-400 415V 236169
400A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-400Ns 110V 236173
400A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-400Ns 127V 236176
400A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-400Ns 220V 236179
400A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-400Ns 230V 236182
400A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-400Ns 240V 236185
400A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-400Ns 380V 236188
400A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-400Ns 400V 236191
400A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-400Ns 415V 236194
400A 3NO - DC 220V NC2-400Z 220V 671396
400A 3NO - DC 110V NC2-400Z 110V 671397
400A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-400/4 110V 236197
400A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-400/4 127V 236200
400A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-400/4 220V 236203
400A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-400/4 230V 236206
400A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-400/4 240V 236209
400A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-400/4 380V 236212
400A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-400/4 400V 236215
400A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-400/4 415V 236218
400A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-400Ns/4 110V 236221
400A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-400Ns/4 127V 236224
400A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-400Ns/4 220V 236227
400A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-400Ns/4 230V 236230
400A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-400Ns/4 240V 236233
400A 4NO - AC 380V NC2-400Ns/4 380V 236236
400A 4NO - AC 400V NC2-400Ns/4 400V 236239
400A 4NO - AC 415V NC2-400Ns/4 415V 236242
181 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters General Purpose AC ContactorsP-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
500A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-500 110V 236245
500A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-500 127V 236251
500A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-500 220V 236254
500A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-500 240V 236259
500A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-500 380V 236262
500A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-500 400V 236265
500A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-500 415V 236268
500A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-500 230V 236583
500A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-500Ns 110V 236271
500A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-500Ns 127V 236274
500A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-500Ns 220V 236277
500A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-500Ns 230V 236280
500A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-500Ns 240V 236283
500A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-500Ns 380V 236286
500A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-500Ns 400V 236289
500A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-500Ns 415V 236292
182B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersGeneral Purpose AC Contactors P-
AC-3 Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
630A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-630 110V 236295
630A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-630 127V 236301
630A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-630 220V 236304
630A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-630 230V 236307
630A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-630 240V 236310
630A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-630 380V 236313
630A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-630 400V 236316
630A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-630 415V 236319
630A 3NO - AC 110V NC2-630Ns 110V 236322
630A 3NO - AC 127V NC2-630Ns 127V 236325
630A 3NO - AC 220V NC2-630Ns 220V 236328
630A 3NO - AC 230V NC2-630Ns 230V 236331
630A 3NO - AC 240V NC2-630Ns 240V 236334
630A 3NO - AC 380V NC2-630Ns 380V 236337
630A 3NO - AC 400V NC2-630Ns 400V 236340
630A 3NO - AC 415V NC2-630Ns 415V 236343
630A 4NO - AC 110V NC2-630/4 110V 236346
630A 4NO - AC 127V NC2-630/4 127V 236349
630A 4NO - AC 220V NC2-630/4 220V 236352
630A 4NO - AC 230V NC2-630/4 230V 236355
630A 4NO - AC 240V NC2-630/4 240V 236358